
Parent Information

Parent Name:

Home Address:

Male

Allergies/Health Issues:

$30 $20

$48

$55

$75 $75

$95

$115

$135

$155

$175 TBD

$195

$215

$235

$250

Check box for requested classes

Acro Highland

Ballet Hip Hop

Ballet (RAD) Jazz

Contemporary Tap

Core Theatre

Wee Dance

Registration and Insurance

Other Fees

*due when registration received

Competition Fees - due Nov 1, 2020

Fees are based on 35 weeks of dance broken into 10 

monthly instalments (September - June)

Not all classes go to competitions - competitive 

classes will be decided in October.  If you do not 

want your child to compete, pleae advise the office 

when you register.

 All  classes require a costume for the Year End 

Show Recital.  Once costumes arrive, additional 

fees may apply.

Costume Deposit - due Oct 1, 2020

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Student Name:

Date of Birth:

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

Class Fees (includes GST)

Primary classes (45 minutes)

Wee Dance (30 minutes)

Hours danced per 

week

2020-2021
Registration Form

Student Information

Female

www.dynamicdance.ca

604-859-3312

5

4.5

4

5.5

                  6 to 10

** Family Rate  add the total number of hours of dance 

per week in your family and see above chart **

http://www.dynamicdance.ca/


Waiver

Date:

Competitive Classes

Registration Form
2020-2021

In consideration of accepting this registration to provide dance classes for my child/myself, I herby for myself, my 

heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any and all of my rights and claims for damages I may have 

against Dynamic Dance and its agents or representatives for any/all injuries suffered by me or any of my family.

I also accept responsibility to pay class fees on time and undertake to pay costume fees for each class (the cost of 

which will be determined upon completion of said costumes).

By signing below, I acknowledge and accept the above statement.

*signed by a parent or guardian if student under 19 years of age

Signature:

Name:

Please read and initial the following:

In the event a student does not wish to continue classes, a parant/guardian must give one month notice in 

writing. If notice given in the middle of the month - you will be charged for the following months fees. 

I give Dynamic Dance the permission to use Photos/Videos of you/your child for promotional purposes in paper 

and website advertising.

I am aware that proper dance attire must be worn to classes.  Failure to wear the apporpriate clothing will 

result in my dancer sitting out of class that day.

No refunds will be given for missed classes

Competitive classes are a privelage.  We expect all of our dancers to be respectful and to attend and participate in 

these classes; missing classes affects both the teacher and the other students in the class.  Missing more than 3 classes 

per semester (without informing the office) will result in the dancer being pulled from Competitions.  The dancer will 

still be eligible to dance in the year end show. Fees will not be refunded.

Parent's Signature Student's Signature


