## 2020-2021 Registration Form



Student Information Student Name:			Parent Information Parent Name:		
Male	Female				
Iviale	remale				
Phone Number:					
Priorie Number.			All		
			Allergies/Health Issues		
Email Address:					
Class Face (1)			Othor Fore		
Class Fees (includes GST) Wee Dance (30 minutes) \$30		Other Fees Registration and Insura	nco	\$20	
Wee Dance (30 minutes) \$30 Primary classes (45 minutes) \$48		_	registration received	<b>320</b>	
1		\$46 \$55			
	1.5	\$75	Costume Deposit - d	ue Oct 1, 2020	\$75
	2	\$95	All classes require a		•
	2.5	\$115	Show Recital. Once o	•	
Hours danced per	3	\$135		may apply.	
week	3.5	\$155	,	,	
	4	\$175	Competition Fees - d	ue Nov 1, 2020	TBD
	4.5	\$195	Not all classes go to		npetitive
	5	\$215	classes will be decided in October. If you do not		
	5.5	\$235	want your child to com	t your child to compete, pleae advise the office	
6 to 10		\$250	when	vhen you register.	
Fees are based o	n 35 weeks of dan	ce broken into 10	Check box for requeste	ed classes	
monthly instalments (September - June)			☐ Acro	☐ Highland	
,		,	☐ Ballet	☐ Hip Hop	
			☐ Ballet (RAD)	☐ Jazz	
** <u>Family Rate</u> add the total number of hours of dance			☐ Contemporary	 □ Tap	
per week in your family and see above chart **			☐ Core	Theatre	
				☐ Wee Dance	9

## 2020-2021 Registration Form



## **Waiver**

In consideration of accepting this registration to provide dance classes for my child/myself, I herby for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any and all of my rights and claims for damages I may have against Dynamic Dance and its agents or representatives for any/all injuries suffered by me or any of my family.

I also accept responsibility to pay class fees on time and undertake to pay costume fees for each class (the cost of which will be determined upon completion of said costumes).

By signing below, I acknowledge and accept the above st	tatement.
Signature:	Date:
*signed by a parent or guardian if student under 19 years of ag	ge
Name:	
Please read and initial the following:	
I give Dynamic Dance the permission to use Photo and website advertising.	os/Videos of you/your child for promotional purposes in paper
In the event a student does not wish to continue writing. If notice given in the middle of the month - you will be No refunds will be given for missed classes	classes, a parant/guardian must give <u>one</u> month notice in e charged for the following months fees.
I am aware that proper dance attire must be work result in my dancer sitting out of class that day.	n to classes. Failure to wear the apporpriate clothing will
Competitive Classes	
these classes; missing classes affects both the teacher ar	r dancers to be respectful and to attend and participate in and the other students in the class. Missing more than <b>3 classes</b> the dancer being pulled from Competitions. The dancer will ot be refunded.
Parent's Signature	Student's Signature